
5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM 8 VS Pool B 2nd 0 Super Rink 1

8:30 AM 8 VS Pool B 3rd 1 Fogerty South

8:30 AM 4 VS Pool B 1st 1 Super Rink 4

Pool A Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 GF GA Pool B Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 GF GA How to get pts

Reign Selects 3 2 2 Grizzly's 2 2 0 Win= 2 points

Moose 0 3 2 IR Blast 0 0 3 Tie= 1 point

Titans 2 0 0 Spiders H.C. 0 0 0 Shutout= 1 point

2010 American
Friday, April 5th, 2024

MN Reign Selects 6 VS Moose 0 Super Rink 7

Central WI Titans 10 VS Spiders Hockey Club 1 Super Rink 6

Grizzly's 11 VS IR Blast 1 Super Rink 5

Spiders Hockey Club 1 VS Grizzly's 8 Super Rink 6

Saturday, April 6th, 2024
MN Reign Selects 4 VS Central WI Titans 2 Super Rink 5

Grizzly's 3 VS MN Reign Selects 7 Super Rink 5

Moose 8 VS IR Blast 0 Super Rink 1

IR Blast 3 VS Spiders Hockey Club 0 Fogerty North

Moose 7 VS Central WI Titans 4 Fogetry South

Pool A 1st Reign Selects St.Cloud Grizzly's Championship

Standings

Pts Pts

Sunday, April 7th, 2024
Pool A 2nd Moose IR Blast 3rd Place

Pool A 3rd Titans Spiders  

Teams listed on left side of schedule are HOME, right side are AWAY (HOME = LIGHT JERSEY'S, AWAY = DARK JERSEY'S)

Tie Breakers: Head to Head, Goals Against, Goal Difference, Fewest PIM, Coin Toss

www.northlandhockeygroup.com

7 4

5 3

2 0

AAATournaments.com

➢ Visit website above for 
tournament results & 
standings/brackets

Opener Apparel
Tournament apparel available for 

purchase at the rink only.


