









2010 American

			_ ('			
				Frida	y, April 5th	, 202	4					
5:00 PM	MN Reign S	elects 6	١	/S	Moose		0	Super Rink 7				
6:30 PM	Grizzly'	s 11	١	/S	IR Blast		1	Super Rink 5				
7:00 PM	Central WI 7	Titans 10	\	/S	Spiders Hockey	/ Club	1	Super Rink 6				
			S	aturc	day, April 6t	h, 20	24					
9:30 AM	MN Reign S	elects 4	\	/S	Central WI Tit	tans	2	Super Rink 5				
10:00 AM	Spiders Hocke	ey Club 1	١	/S	Grizzly's		8		Super Rink 6			
11:00 AM	Moose	8	١	/S	IR Blast		0	Super Rink 1				
5:00 PM	Grizzly'	s 3	١	/S	MN Reign Selects		7		Super Rink 5			
5:00 PM	Moose	e 7	\	/S	Central WI Titans		4	Fogetry South				
5:30 PM	IR Blast	t 3	\	/S	Spiders Hockey	/ Club	0	Fogerty North				
			5	Sunda	ay, April 7th	1, 202	24					
8:00 AM	Pool A 2nd	Moose	8	VS	Pool B 2nd		IR Blast	0 3rd Place Supe		Super Rink 1		
8:30 AM	Pool A 3rd	Titans	8	VS	Pool B 3rd		Spiders			Fogerty South		
8:30 AM	Pool A 1st	Reign Selects	4	VS	Pool B 1st	St.Clo	oud Grizzly's	1	Championship	Super Rink 4		







Standings







Pool A	Gm 1	Gm 2	Gm 3	Pts	GF	GA	Pool B	Gm 1	Gm 2	Gm 3	Pts	GF	GA	How to get pts
Reign Selects	3	2	2	7			Grizzly's	2	2	0	4			Win= 2 points
Moose	0	3	2	5			IR Blast	0	0	3	3			Tie= 1 point
Titans	2	0	0	2			Spiders H.C.	0	0	0	0			Shutout= 1 point

Teams listed on left side of schedule are HOME, right side are AWAY (HOME = LIGHT JERSEY'S, AWAY = DARK JERSEY'S)

Tie Breakers: Head to Head, Goals Against, Goal Difference, Fewest PIM, Coin Toss



Opener Apparel

Tournament apparel available for purchase at the rink only.



AAATournaments.com

Visit website above for tournament results & standings/brackets

www.northlandhockeygroup.com